
Data sheet

Slotted cover solid, screwed

Article information
article number: 680241
EAN code: 4026092067000
Price group: 10

Product advantages

Description
Slotted cover suitable for bathroom drains

Dimensions
Net weight
Gross weight
Packaging dimension: length
Packaging dimension: width
Packaging dimension: height

0.43 kg
0.44 kg
200 mm
175 mm
5 mm

Coverage features
Type of cover
Cover material
Width of cover
Length of cover
Locking
Load class
Grating colour

Slotted cover
Stainless steel 14301
138 mm
138 mm
screwed
L 15 (EN 1253-1)
silver
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Cover
Grating colour silver
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